	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0AGU040.VPGA
	0AGU040.VPGA (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0AGU040.VPGA
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE AGU 5AG 32V 5PK CARD 40A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 9.31600 (This price is for reference only)
		 0AGU040.VPGA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0AGU040.VPGA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028SADP3 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VDC/AC 65-75DB PNL
LR14XWA/BF9 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 13.5V C SIZE ALKALINE
1591FEBK Hammond Manufacturing  FLANGE ABS 8.7X4.2X0.1 BLACK
1200830000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 765020 S4E0
151W,GY Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X1.50 WALL MT GRY
WM073I,AL Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 6.88X4.88X2.10
07-002.6-152FBP Aries Electronics  CABLE 7POS .100 JUMPER 2.6 INCH
0151670372 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 20 CKTS LGT 229
0210200975 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 6" 0.50MM 27POS
H2BBT-10102-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015B/H1500TR 2"
H2AAT-10104-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015A/H1502TR 4"
3365/37 300SF 3M  CABLE 37 COND 300FT FLAT GRAY
3709/40 300 3M  CABLE 40 COND FLAT .05" GRAY
M2476 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 22AWG SLT 500'
6024C SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 6PR 18AWG SLATE 100'
M13089 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 9PR 18AWG SLT 500'
R182SFPL.XX.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C SOLID BC O/A SHLD
C4101A.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30TC UNSH TYPE CMG
3053/1 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG SLATE 1000'
1857 WR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 18AWG WHT/RED 1000'
1300980180 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC F5 1-1/4 1.125-1.25" STR
1013164:G Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
CR15-52-3.00A-36564-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 3A ROCKER
IEGBX1-36482-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELHK11-30299-263-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG111-36912-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0SPF003.HXR Littelfuse Inc  MIDGET FUSE 1KVDC PCB 3A SOLAR
170M5762 Cooper Bussmann  FSUE 630A 690V 2FKE/115 AR UC
0272.002V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .002A 125V FAST MICRO SHORT
015701.6DR Littelfuse Inc  SMF NANO FUSE CLIP 260C 1.6A
0ATO025.VPA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ATO BLADE 32V 5PK CARD 25A
0275.250M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A FAST PICO AXL GLASS
GTCR37-151M-P10-FS TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7.5MM 150V 10KA RADL
SLD16-018 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.6VC AXIAL
P4KE6.8CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC AXIAL
DFLT45A-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 45VWM POWERDI123
1.5SMC220CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC DO214AB
VCAS120614A300DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 16.28V 40A 1206
V24ZA50 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 19.2V 2KA DISC 20MM
ROV07-241K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 216V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	0AGU040.VPGA  keywords
	    	0AGU040.VPGA
	0AGU040.VPGA  Littelfuse Inc
	0AGU040.VPGA  pdf
	0AGU040.VPGA  datasheet
	0AGU040.VPGA  price
	0AGU040.VPGA  distributor
	electronic components 0AGU040.VPGA
	0AGU040.VPGA  Circuit Protection
	0AGU040.VPGA  Fuses
	0AGU040.VPGA  FUSE AGU 5AG 32V 5PK CARD 40A
	0AGU040.VPGA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .